

Closed HIF Advantage Government Loans

126 Approved Lenders

					Avg Price	Avg Loan	Additional Assistance		
FY 2013	96,606,935	609	98,512,804	4,830,347	161,762	158,632	40	72,464	6.6%
FY 2014	283,227,168	1,771	288,920,872	14,161,358	163,140	159,925	59	100,807	3.3%
FY 2015	581,453,568	3,419	592,796,645	29,072,678	173,383	170,065	82	138,427	2.4%
FY 2016	946,961,856	5,208	965,867,165	38,530,451	185,458	181,828	359	691,468	6.9%
FY 2017	178,210,929	942	181,786,548	6,538,330	192,979	189,184	92	180,638	9.8%

Std Assistance	93,133,165	Avg Purch Price	178,081
Veterans	358,539		

Loan Type	(Multiple Items)	Total	93,491,704	1.75% VA %	Avg Loan 174,614 98.05%	Median 175,000
-----------	------------------	-------	------------	---------------	-------------------------------	-------------------

Closing Month	Data				Additional Assistance 10/1/15 start			Total Additional Assistance			Median
	Loan Dollars	Loans	Purchase Price	Std Assistance	Count	Loan Total	Assistance	Total #	Total 1%	%	
Oct-12	1,769,906	10	1,800,000	88,495.30				2	5,739.70	20.0%	150,500
Nov-12	3,314,389	23	3,398,217	165,719.45				3	4,155.29	13.0%	139,562
Dec-12	6,462,350	41	6,573,352	323,117.50				3	5,455.98	7.3%	142,400
Jan-13	7,379,648	50	7,540,879	368,982.40				2	3,455.94	4.0%	146,250
Feb-13	7,203,374	44	7,337,288	360,168.70				5	9,057.27	11.4%	150,000
Mar-13	14,596,166	96	14,870,719	729,808.30				5	7,518.84	5.2%	152,750
Apr-13	15,223,684	95	15,516,225	761,184.20				1	1,955.00	1.1%	157,178
May-13	18,782,251	116	19,220,629	939,112.55				6	12,568.18	5.2%	161,774
Jun-13	21,875,167	134	22,255,495	1,093,758.35				13	22,557.64	9.7%	159,400
Jul-13	18,020,089	107	18,401,863	901,004.45				3	6,568.08	2.8%	165,000
Aug-13	17,764,632	113	18,106,934	888,231.60				5	9,195.95	4.4%	157,875
Sep-13	17,931,317	111	18,265,965	896,565.85				2	4,605.66	1.8%	159,000
Oct-13	19,310,971	122	19,713,000	965,548.55				5	8,611.96	4.1%	151,750
Nov-13	16,213,300	101	16,557,603	810,665.00				2	2,565.88	2.0%	162,140
Dec-13	20,712,560	128	21,117,215	1,035,628.00				8	15,388.24	6.3%	165,000
Jan-14	16,804,505	106	17,204,873	840,225.25				3	4,541.02	2.8%	154,950
Feb-14	18,982,555	123	19,337,358	949,127.75				8	11,255.48	6.5%	151,000
Mar-14	24,673,704	158	25,122,953	1,233,685.20				5	7,718.89	3.2%	155,000
Apr-14	33,020,741	202	33,702,046	1,651,037.05				4	8,046.26	2.0%	158,750
May-14	38,776,282	248	39,541,585	1,938,814.10				7	10,511.24	2.8%	156,250
Jun-14	41,016,512	252	41,849,477	2,050,825.60				7	11,798.12	2.8%	162,080
Jul-14	38,942,489	240	39,672,768	1,947,124.45				8	13,801.26	3.3%	158,250
Aug-14	34,809,116	211	35,471,678	1,740,455.80				6	7,693.83	2.8%	165,000
Sep-14	39,526,292	235	40,293,777	1,976,314.60				4	7,403.35	1.7%	169,500
Oct-14	42,474,124	255	43,249,931	2,123,706.20				9	18,460.60	3.5%	165,000
Nov-14	37,395,031	221	38,114,659	1,869,751.55				6	9,872.53	2.7%	172,000
Dec-14	43,888,952	270	44,739,765	2,194,447.60				7	12,545.98	2.6%	156,700
Jan-15	26,003,502	164	26,520,358	1,300,175.10				5	7,031.78	3.0%	156,000
Feb-15	36,972,089	220	37,675,137	1,848,604.45				5	6,393.36	2.3%	168,540
Mar-15	59,695,121	353	60,845,548	2,984,756.05				7	11,346.29	2.0%	167,000
Apr-15	66,537,807	381	67,891,682	3,326,890.35				9	14,674.17	2.4%	170,000
May-15	76,565,350	430	78,065,690	3,828,267.50				6	11,947.52	1.4%	177,016
Jun-15	78,643,695	439	80,255,652	3,932,184.75				10	17,256.05	2.3%	183,000
Jul-15	85,648,777	493	87,372,515	4,279,679.76				9	16,087.44	1.8%	173,000
Aug-15	78,109,736	438	79,612,221	3,368,660.68				9	18,864.63	2.1%	175,000
Sep-15	81,536,481	453	83,133,709	3,272,720.47				6	9,523.80	1.3%	177,500
Oct-15	76,513,386	432	78,055,205	3,075,113.73	5	1,035,513	10,355.13	6	12,720.63	1.4%	175,000
Nov-15	57,519,826	319	58,646,185	2,325,265.22	11	2,060,425	20,604.25	11	20,604.25	3.4%	178,000
Dec-15	81,103,336	443	82,763,540	3,229,607.79	27	5,293,948	52,939.48	27	52,939.48	6.1%	183,500
Jan-16	50,379,962	277	51,367,853	1,971,166.65	21	3,888,798	38,887.98	21	38,887.98	7.6%	183,700
Feb-16	59,715,570	328	60,869,120	2,316,188.46	19	3,354,029	33,540.29	19	33,540.29	5.8%	182,000
Mar-16	87,038,051	478	88,729,294	3,429,597.22	45	8,246,373	82,463.73	45	82,463.73	9.4%	183,000
Apr-16	98,550,588	539	100,618,694	3,847,998.02	37	7,040,932	70,409.32	37	70,409.32	6.9%	182,500
May-16	94,701,743	499	96,598,876	3,656,417.76	34	6,505,063	65,050.63	34	65,050.63	6.8%	193,000
Jun-16	96,144,400	509	98,099,953	3,758,035.69	43	8,973,777	89,737.77	43	89,737.77	8.4%	189,700
Jul-16	83,930,530	441	85,670,030	3,238,213.96	48	9,423,084	94,230.84	48	94,230.84	10.9%	192,000
Aug-16	94,280,399	501	96,116,518	3,300,116.16	44	8,640,675	86,406.75	44	86,406.75	8.8%	188,000
Grand Total	2,086,460,456	11,949	2,127,884,033	93,133,165.12	334	64,462,617	644,626.17	540	1,003,164.88	107.8%	

**Home in Five Advantage
Closed HFA Preferred (Conventional) Loans**

Averages	182,363	95.1%	191,824				
FY 2016	37,696,987	207	39,631,405	1,580,838	7,295,857	40	106,755
FY 2017	17,923,596	98	18,874,766	702,327	3,379,607	18	33,796

All Loans

Loans w/ Additional 1%

Closing Month	All Loans		Purchase Price	Total Loan Assistance	Loans w/ Additional 1%		Additional Assistance
	Total Loan Amount	Count			Total \$s	Count	
Oct-15	600,270	4	630,000	24,010.80			
Nov-15	1,434,333	8	1,494,644	59,204.38	183,106	1	1,831.06
Dec-15	2,275,771	13	2,381,375	99,247.33	821,649	5	8,216.49
Jan-16	2,219,436	12	2,312,580	96,581.68	780,424	4	7,804.24
Feb-16	3,943,984	22	4,144,315	163,549.61	579,025	3	5,790.25
Mar-16	6,556,194	36	6,932,347	275,365.76	1,311,800	8	13,118.00
Apr-16	6,898,205	37	7,236,280	283,067.80	713,960	4	7,139.60
May-16	6,212,868	32	6,508,064	260,469.00	1,195,428	6	11,954.28
Jun-16	7,555,926	43	7,991,800	319,341.69	1,710,465	9	17,104.65
Jul-16	7,825,044	42	8,301,972	323,162.11	1,527,895	8	15,278.95
Aug-16	10,098,552	56	10,572,794	379,164.55	1,851,712	10	18,517.12
Grand Total	55,620,583	305	58,506,171	2,283,164.71	10,675,464	58	106,754.64